Hellenic Ranking: 2021

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on

Florett Kvinner Senior Individuell 16.05.2022. 10:21

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

1946 - 2009 Discounted LicNation-only same rank

T1 28.11.2021 EGALEO - ATHENS EGALEO CUP - IN MEMORY OF GEORGIOS PAVLIDIS Senior
T2 10.12.2021 St Maur Challenge International Senior
T3 02.04.2022 ATHENS Cup Senior
T4 15.04.2022 Belgrade World Cup Senior
T5 14.05.2022 Athens Olympic Complex Hellenic Championships Senior

rank points initial name

nation clubs

yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

422 102
398 70,5
383,75 78,75
372 645

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
Aikaterini-Maria
GARYFALLOU Stavroula
Myrsini

BALLOU Eleni

333,75 86,25 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni
314,25 89,25 NASKARI Ariadni

227,75 57,75 PLIOTA Maria

227,75 57,75 CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
206,25 48,75 BOUZIKA lliana Daria

201,5

54

ANTONIOU Theodora

181,75 51,75 PANTELI Melina Niki
173,75 33,75 REPPA Christina

171
170

167

13,5
0

57

TSAKALI Myrto

STAVRAKI Zoi
KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI
Charitini Antonia

165,25 20,25 TAGI Vasiliki-Olga
160,75 45,75 GEROSIDERI Penelope

PAPATHANASIOU Maria
KOKKALIARI Christina
SEPSA Charitini

BERKAEVA Zalina

IOANNOU Sofia
NASKARI Mikaela

108,75 11,25 PILIOURA Anna

STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara
KULLA Anna Nihal
ATHANASIADOU Foteini
KAFASI Alexandra

35,25 KAZAGLI Romylina-Nikoletta

PANTELIDOU Angeliki
KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta
CHATZILIA Elisavet
KASIOTI Despoina
SIAPATORI Maria Irini

53,25 LAIMOU Rallia

SAITANI Konstantina
PETRAKI Despoina
CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania
ALEXANDRIDI loanna
PAPADEA Foteini

NAIDI Kallirroi

KETSETZI Georgia
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini

29,25 ZOGRAFOU Despina
26,25 KAZAGLI Christina

146,5 9
141 13,5
136 28,5
1315 315
118 10,5
1125 0
94 9
93 10,5
92 27
90 0
80,25

75 0
675 0
55,5 10,5
55 0
545 45
53,25

51 51
475 0
45 0
44 24
40,5 405
375 0
33 33
295 45
29,25

26,25

255 255
25 0
25 0
25 0
25 0
25 0
225 225

ALEXOPOULOU Anastasia
SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina
INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi
GIANNOPOULOU loanna
Andriana

LAIOU Maria

GONIDI Anna
MARKANTONAKI Maria

GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP
RUS
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE

AX.ILA. ATHENS
A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
O.X.GLYFADAS
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
PANELLINIOS
AX.ILA. ATHENS
O.X.GLYFADAS
O.X.GLYFADAS
AX.ILA. ATHENS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS

AX.ILA. ATHENS
G.E.FLORINAS
AX.ILA. ATHENS
O.X.GLYFADAS
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

G.E.FLORINAS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
O.X.GLYFADAS

AX.ILA. ATHENS
AX.ILA. ATHENS

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO
G.E.FLORINAS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
DAMOKLIS, Limassol FC
G.E.FLORINAS

A.0.X. EGALEO
O.X.GLYFADAS

A.0.X. EGALEO

P.A.O. ATHENS
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
AX.ILA. ATHENS
O.X.GLYFADAS

A.0.X. EGALEO
G.E.FLORINAS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
ARIS THESSALONIKIS
G.E.FLORINAS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
G.E.FLORINAS

A.0.X. EGALEO
O.X.GLYFADAS

AX.ILA. ATHENS

A.0.X. EGALEO
AX.ILA. ATHENS
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

200085 (75)85 (25) 150
1997 100 (25) 100 (50) 127,5

2006 85

2006 90
2003 65
2005 75
1998

1999 50
2006 60
2004 45
2001 35
2006

2007 45
2008 50

2002 50

2007 35
2001 35
2008 25
2005 30
2004 35

1986 70

2002 20
2008 50
2007 45
2008 10
2004 30
1982 30
1994 30
2005
2006 45
2009
2003
1993 20
2004 20
2004
2003
200110
2006 20
19710
2003
2009
2005
2008
2004
2004
2003
2005 25
2008 25

2008

2008 10
2006 25
1999

85

90
70
75
65
45

50
50
50
45
45

60

35
50
45
30
35

35
25
30

35
30

20
30

25
20

25

25

135

127,5
112,5
75
105
75
97,5
52,5
45

90
67,5
75

75
30
67,5
67,5
37,5

30

52,5
37,5
52,5
45
52,5
30
45
30
67,5
45
15

37,5

37,5

15
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53 20,25 20,25 KASSARA Eirini GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005
54 18 18 APIDOPOULOU Antonia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2001
55 15 0 KOIDOU Olga GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2008 15
55 15 15 NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota GRE O.X..FLORINAS 2001
55 15 0 KIVOTIDOU Anastasia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004 15
55 15 0 KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009 15
59 13,5 13,5 SFYRAKI Maria GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2005
59 13,5 13,5 LAGIOU Ariadni GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2003
59 13,5 13,5 TSEPETI Natalia GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005
62 10,5 10,5 SYGKELAKI Antigoni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2003
62 10,5 10,5 ADAM Eleni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2002
62 10,5 10,5 SFAKIANAKI Dimitra GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004
62 105 105 ROKKOSISTERGIOU GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2006
Gauvriella Konstantina
66 10 0 KARTSAKALI Angeliki GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 2006 10
66 10 0 PERAKI Evangelia GRE A.O0.X. EGALEO 2008 10 0
68 9 9 POLYKARPOU Stefani CYP G.E.FLORINAS, Limassol FC 2006
68 9 9 CHRYSIKOU Ermioni GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003
68 9 9 ILIAKI Eirini GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005
71 45 4,5 ATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.ILA. ATHENS 2005
71 45 4,5 GAVROU Georgia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004
73 0 0 SPILIOPOULOU Sofia GRE A.X.ILA. ATHENS 2002 0
73 0 0 ORFANIDI Dimitra GRE A.X..A. ATHENS 2007 0
73 0 0 DELLIOU Anna GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 0 0 0
73 0 0 ZOULINAKI Styliani GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 19730
73 0 0 IOANNOU Eirini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 1976 0
73 0 0 CHRISTOLOUKA Christina GRE A.X..A. ATHENS 2008 0
73 0 0 TSALIAGOU Dimitra GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2008 0
73 0 0 BOLANI Artemis GRE A.X..A. ATHENS 2008 0
73 0 0 GKATI Vasiliki GRE A.X.ILA. ATHENS 2008 0
73 0 0 KASSOTAKI Ifigeneia GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 2007 0 0 0
73 0 0 MARKAKI Stella GRE A.X.ILA. ATHENS 20070
73 0 0 VOUKELATOU Anastasia GRE A.O0.X. EGALEO 2008 0 0 0
73 0 0 OUGGRINI Angeliki Melina GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007 0
73 0 0 KOUKLAKI Fedra GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007 0
73 0 0 DASKALAKI Ifigeneia GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2008 0
73 0 0 PELEKANOU Zacharoula GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 2006 0 0
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
- GRE 28.11.2021 28.11.2021 Senior National (1 - 64)

abh wNPE

Challenge International St Maur FRA

GRE
World Cup Belgrade SRB
OAKA GRE

10.12.2021 12.12.2021 Senior
02.04.2022 02.04.2022 Senior
15.04.2022 18.04.2022 Senior
14.05.2022 15.05.2022 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
fencing@fencing.org.gr

WCFIE

National (1 - 64)
WCFIE

National x 1.5 (1 - 64)

212



